
Exford Primary School 

Teams Newsletter 
 

2023 Term 3 at Exford PS! 
 

At the start of each term, our teaching teams prepare an outline of the term ahead, so that our families have insights into 
their child’s classroom work to come. 
 
As always, please contact your child’s teacher to discuss your child’s learning and for any queries or issues you may 

have. 

 

 
 
 

• Monday 10 July – Term 3 begins for staff and students 
• Monday 17, Tuesday 18, Monday 24 and Tuesday 24 July – AFL lessons for Year 3-4 classes 

• Wednesday 26 July – Bunnings Activity Day for the kids 
• Friday 4 August – Preps 100 Days of School Celebration 

• Monday 7 August – Professional Practice Day – no school for our students  

• Friday 11 August – Police in Schools – for our Year 3-6 kids 

• Wednesday 16 and Thursday 17 August – MPSSA Year 3-6 Athletics Carnival 

• Monday 21 August – Year 3-4 Melbourne Museum excursion (rescheduled) 

• Monday 21 and Wednesday 23 and Monday 28 and Wednesday 30 August – Life Education Program 
(rescheduled)   

• Thursday 24 August - Western Water Incursion for Year Preps  

• Wednesday 30 August - MPSSA Year 5-6 Basketball Clinic 

• Wednesday 30 and Thursday 31 August – 3:45 – 5:45 pm – Parent Student Teacher Conferences TBC 

• Monday 4 and Tuesday 5 Sept – Year 2 Lady Northcote Camp 

• Monday 4 Sept – Planning Week 

• Tuesday 5 Sept - MPSSA Year 3-4 Basketball Clinic 

• Monday 11 - Wednesday 13 Sept – Year 3-4 Phillip Island Camp 

• Friday 15 Sept – Footy Colours Day  

• Friday 23 June - End of Term 2 (2.30 pm dismissal) 
 

 
Enjoy the read!  
 
Ms Campo and Mr Wilson 
 

 

 

Term 3 Key Dates:  



 







 



 

 



 

  



 

  







 



 

  



 



  



 

  



 



 



 


